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400X600MM BUILDERS SQUARE STEEL K11073 BY KINCROME

High-Grade Tempered Steel
Blades Coated to resist rust

Permanently Impressed Graduation

Reverse Reading Scale

8707531

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

SKU Option

Part # Price
K11073 $31.95

Sliding Bevel
8707531
K11073
9312753927925
Kincrome
200mm (8")

732 mm
407 mm
3 mm

0.77 kg

0.77 kg
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