

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

400X600MM BUILDERS SQUARE STEEL K11073 BY KINCROME



SKUOptionPart #Price8707531K11073\$31.95Model\$31.95TypeSliding BevelSKU8707531Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")DimensionsProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Wight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping0.77 kg					
ModelTypeSliding BevelSKU8707531Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")DimensionsProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping	SKU	Option	Part #		Price
TypeSliding BevelSKU8707531Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")Dimensions732 mmProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Wight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + ShippingImage State Stat	8707531		K11073		\$31.95
TypeSliding BevelSKU8707531Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")Dimensions732 mmProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Wight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + ShippingImage State Stat					
SKU8707531Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")DimensionsProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping	Model				
Part NumberK11073Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")DimensionsProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping	Туре			Sliding Bevel	
Barcode9312753927925BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")Dimensions732 mmProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + ShippingImage State	SKU			8707531	
BrandKincromeSize200mm (8")Dimensions732 mmProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping	Part Number			K11073	
Size200mm (8")Dimensions732 mmProduct Length732 mmProduct Width407 mmProduct Height3 mmProduct Weight (Net Weight)0.77 kgPackaging + Shipping	Barcode			9312753927925	
Dimensions 732 mm Product Length 732 mm Product Width 407 mm Product Height 3 mm Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.77 kg Packaging + Shipping	Brand			Kincrome	
Product Length 732 mm Product Width 407 mm Product Height 3 mm Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.77 kg Packaging + Shipping	Size			200mm (8")	
Product Width 407 mm Product Height 3 mm Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.77 kg Packaging + Shipping	Dimensions				
Product Height 3 mm Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.77 kg Packaging + Shipping 1	Product Length			732 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.77 kg Packaging + Shipping 0.77 kg	Product Width			407 mm	
Packaging + Shipping	Product Height			3 mm	
	Product Weight (Net Weight)			0.77 kg	
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.77 kg	Packaging + Shipping				
	Shipping Weight (Gr	oss)		0.77 kg	

High-Grade Tempered Steel Blades Coated to resist rust Permanently Impressed Graduation Reverse Reading Scale

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241120